## ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣಾಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಮತ್ತು Karnataka State Rural Development



# ಪಂಚಾಯತ್ ರಾಜ್ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ and Panchayat Raj University

ರೈತ ಭವನ, ಜನರಲ್ ಕಾರಿಯಪ್ಪ ವೃತ್ತ, ಗದಗ– 582101

Raitha Bhavana, General Cariappa Circle, Gadag – 582 101
E-mail: ksrdpru@gmail.com Phone: 08372-230338, Fax: 08372-297343

No: RDPRU 16 EXM 2020

Date: 12.02.2021

### NOTICE

The Karnataka State Rural Development and Panchayat Raj University, Gadag is issuing the original "Statement of Marks" to the Students who have completed their PG Degree during the academic year 2018-19. Further students are advised to collect their original "Statement of Marks" from the Examination Section, KSRDPR University, Gadag by duly filling enclosed Application for No Dues (Annexure 1) within the stipulated time as mentioned below on any working day.

Morning	11.00 AM to 01.00 PM	
Evening	04.00 PM to 06.00 PM	

Registra

#### Copy to:

- 1. The Finance Officer, KSRDPR University, Gadag.
- 2. The Co-Ordinators of PG Programmes, KSRDPR University, Gadag.
- 3. P.S to Vice Chancellor/Registrar, KSRDPR University, Gadag.
- 4. IT Section to display on website.
- 5. Notice Board.



### Karnataka State Rural Development and Panchayat Raj University, Gadag ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣಾಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಮತ್ತು ಪಂಚಾಯತ್ ರಾಜ್ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಗದಗ

Raitha Bhavan, General Cariappa Circle, Gadag-582101

Email: ksrdpru@gmail.com

Website: www.ksrdpru.ac.in



#### **APPLICATION FOR NO DUES**

_	_
	(1)

Registrar,

Karnataka State Rural Development and Panchayat Raj University, Gadag.

Name of the Student	
Registration Number	
Programme	
Permanent Address	
Mobile Number	
Email	
Year of Passing	

I, hereby declare that I have paid all the dues to the University and have nothing outstanding to pay or any items / documents / book to any section/department of the University and I have no claim of any amount due from college.

Date: Signature of the Student

Sl. No.	Section	Dues if any	Signature of Head/Warden
1.	Library		
2.	Hostel		
3.	Admission		